
Leah Danielson
Natalia Janes
Lily Caranci

Kristina Shchennikova
Summer Arvanetes

Haley Cross
Grace Orcutt

Caroline White
Reagan Warfield
Sydney Schreiber

Tayla Bryan
Jadeyn King

Leilani Gueniot
Emma Tepoorten

Ella Rogers
Callista Larson
Kayden James
Kiana Sherry

Teagan Buckley
Jadyn Battrick

Karolina Nguyen
Selena Limon

Charlotte O’Neill
Layla Dempsey

Hailey Ries
Kaya Lopez

Sylvia Reid
Evelyn Waddington

Lorelei Berger
Eden Henderson

Leah Danielson
Lily Caranci

Robyn Dunne
Addison Hewitt

Haley Cross
Addison Siecker
Marin Bronski

Sydney Schreiber
Avery Azzopardi

Jadeyn King

Gianna Cassady
Emma Tepoorten

Kamryn Kulikowski
Piper Norris
Avy Ludy

Emma Doyle
Mallory Austin

Luci Prier
Annie Dixon
Hannah Kuyk
Jillian Yates

Delaney Snyder
Cayla Simmons
Sydney Penaloza

Maryn Wyatt

Piper Hilliard
Declyn Bader
Claire Daniel

Briana O’Shaughnessey

Paige McAlenney
Samantha Streeter
Carmela Keuneke

Anya Turner

Haley Cross
Lyla Allman

Reagan Warfield
Abigail Williams

Carsen Wenz
Tayla Bryan
Amelia York

Gemma Vercollone
Ava Peterson

Maria Jose Gonzalez Moreno
Katherine Egbert

Kayden James
Emma Doyle

Addilyn Hoffman

Annabelle Reid
Elsa Jane Pauley
Sophie Jolicoeur
Charlie Roundy

Sierra Davis
Viviana Tomasini-Keever

Cameron Dudek
Gabriella Schempp

Brianna Land
Bella Elzi

Declyn Bader
Claire Daniel

Briana O’Shaughnessey

Delilah Zepeda-Orth
Lily Caranci

Kristina Shchennikova
McKenna Carnesi

Lillia Pardue
Addison Siecker
Malika Sjogren
Carsen Wenz

Avery Azzopardi
Paloma Dean
Jadeyn King

Anjali Montague
Camryn Simmermon

Brynn Young
Callista Larson
Braelyn Brandt

Iris Barnett
Isis Brennan

Teagan Buckley
Sienna Wycoff
Isabella Vallejo

Charlotte Bronski
Lexie Yourishin

Samara Reed
Lexie Miner

Susannah Willie
Gabriella Schempp

Violet Peterlin

Sedona Hammond
Sophia Hutchins

Evelyn Waddington
Madeline Rice

Briana O’Shaughnessey

Leah Danielson
Lily Caranci

Kristina Shchennikova
Addison Hewitt

Haley Cross
Addison Siecker
Reagan Warfield
Sydney Schreiber
Avery Azzopardi

Paloma Dean

Leilani Gueniot
Emma Tepoorten
Charlie Nelson

Katherine Egbert
Iris Barnett

Addilyn Hoffman

Luci Prier
Emma Parkinson
Karolina Nguyen

Teagan Tumbleson
Charlotte O’Neill
Layla Dempsey

Hailey Ries
Gabriella Schempp

Maryn Wyatt

Piper Hilliard
Bella Elzi

Claire Daniel
Eden Henderson

L E V E L  10

L E V E L  9

Vault Bars Beam Floor all around

2023 Gymnastics 
state champions of colorado

levels 6-10
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